
MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 232 110 162 157 149 134 167 150 212 157 215
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 156 47 67 94 91 106 79 104 147 121 116
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 79 56 71 72 60 75 97 134 101 70 92
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 14 14 4 10 1 6 5 10 11 7 9
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 6 2 2 5 5 13 8 7 9 2 6

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:



MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 181 129 162 132 163 159 182 193 136
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 147 106 133 96 80 96 85 92 90
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 84 66 90 67 48 72 53 67 60
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 18 12 6 9 6 10 3 5 9
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 4 5 7 4 13 4 10 4 7

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:



MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 100 188 128 104 167 133 158 149 224 177 173
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 101 75 119 82 102 83 76 77 54 98 86
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 111 53 104 72 86 61 76 85 93 110 110
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 10 6 12 10 10 8 9 5 6 6 7
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 8 18 4 3 10 10 2 12 10 5 6

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:



MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 130 71 88 124 124 159 125 128 107 175
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 102 97 68 84 74 92 85 55 120 111
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 92 68 60 72 88 121 65 111 111 121
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 4 1 3 10 8 13 16 7 6 10
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 6 4 8 2 4 7 6 3 10 12

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:



MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
42

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 114
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 172
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 79
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 3
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 4

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:



MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
43

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 105
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 44
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 86
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 5
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 0

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:



MsÚ Prievidza Strana: 1
Dátum: 29.11.2010

Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody
Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
44

3 Macháčková Katarína, JUDr. 16551 118
4 Turanovič Norbert, MVDr. 24162 52
1 Dérer Milan, Ing. 33631 82
2 Detko Igor, Ing., PhD. 4360 16
5 Vaňo Ivan, Ing. 5277 0

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Jana Králová
Telefón:


